



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER  
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City  
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2022-236

Date: \_\_\_\_\_  
Name of Supplier: \_\_\_\_\_  
Address: \_\_\_\_\_  
Telephone No. \_\_\_\_\_

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement -  
Negotiated Procurement on or before May 30, 2022

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at [pcmcproc@gmail.com](mailto:pcmcproc@gmail.com) / Attention: Al Menor

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	2	pc	Paint Roller, 7" w/ Handle, Cloth (HD)	29.00	58.00				
2	3	set	Body Filler, Polituff w/ Hardener	175.00	525.00				
3	1	sht	Cast Acrylic Sheet, Clear 1/8" x 4ft x 8ft	2,600.00	2,600.00				
4	2	pc	Circuit Breaker (CB), 2Pole, 30A, 220V Bolt-on (HD)	550.00	1,100.00				
5	30	pc	Connector, PVC Orange, for 1/2" Flexible Hose with clip	10.00	300.00				
6	70	set	Convenience Outlet, 16A, 250V, Duplex Universal w/ Grounding, WIDE series, WEG6803-1	350.00	24,500.00				
7	2	pc	Convenience Outlet, Aircon (WN11128K+WNF6203) Tandem Grounding	256.00	512.00				
8	1	pc	Double Deflection Grille, aluminum steel white, 250mmx250mm	1,500.00	1,500.00				
9	2	rl	Electrical Conduit, Flexible 1/2"diam. Close Type	380.00	760.00				
10	2	pc	Enclosed Circuit Breaker (ECB), 2Pole, 30A, 220V Bolt-on (HD)	2,700.00	5,400.00				
11	10	mtr	Flexible Duct, Insulated, 100mm x 10m, for AC unit	150.00	1,500.00				
12	30	pc	Grip Anchor, 3/8"	23.00	690.00				
13	65	pc	Lumber, 2"x2"x12ft S4S KD	320.00	20,800.00				
14	4	pc	Lumber, 2"x3"x12ft S4S KD	496.00	1,984.00				
15	2	pc	Metal Box, 35mm Depth, AP631	50.00	100.00				
16	45	pc	Moulding, PVC 1/2"x8ft, White Elastic (HD)	32.90	1,480.50				
17	25	pc	Moulding, PVC 3/4"x8ft, White Elastic (HD)	48.00	1,200.00				
18	1	kg	Nail, Common 1"	58.00	58.00				
19	2	kg	Nail, Common 2"	56.00	112.00				
20	3	kg	Nail, Common 3"	65.00	195.00				
21	2	pc	Paint Brush 2"	10.00	20.00				
22	2	gal	Paint, Gloss Latex #710, White	624.75	1,249.50				

*m*

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
23	3	gal	Paint, Permacoat Flat Latex, #701 White	570.00	1,710.00				
24	5	sht	Plain Sheet, GI, 4ft x 8ft, Gauge 16	1,736.00	8,680.00				
25	12	sht	Plain Sheet, GI, 4ft x 8ft, Gauge 22	908.00	10,896.00				
26	60	sht	Plywood, 1/4" x 4ft x 8ft Marine	455.00	27,300.00				
27	10	pc	Sandpaper, #120 Wet & Dry Abbraisive (High End)	9.00	90.00				
28	2	grs	Screw, Black 1/8"x1"	36.50	73.00				
29	1	rl	Tape, Cloth (Gray), 3" x 55 yards (Heavy Duty)	100.00	100.00				
30	60	pc	Utility Box, 2"x4" Surface Type, PVC with cover	60.00	3,600.00				
31	18	pc	Utility Box, 2"x4"Depth Type, PVC with cover	24.00	432.00				
32	7	rl	Wire, Copper THHN 3.5mm2, Stranded (Class A, High End)	4,350.00	30,450.00				
<b>TOTAL ABC</b>					<b>149,975.00</b>				

<b>PCMC Requirement:</b>	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>
<b>Delivery Period:</b>	

**Terms and Conditions:**

**Documentary Requirements:**

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value

PhilGEPS Ref#: \_\_\_\_\_

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

ITR [for ABC above 500k]

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k]

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Signature over Printed Name  
 Name of Supplier \_\_\_\_\_

*\*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote.*

